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6 kjerner pansret fiberkabel,  multimodus, LC-LC,
130m, 50/125my, OM4, svart,  LSZH, rund jakke  

 FEATURES  

 

6-kjerners  stålarmert  fiberkabel
Multimodus  OM4
6 kjerner  -  6  x  simpleksfiber
6  x  LC  i  hver  ende
50/125 min
Robust  slire
Svart
Kabeltykkelse:  9  mm
130m

 


